FORMER TRAMPOLINE PARK - 35,000 SF
UNIT J - 2,042 SF

UNITE - 2,441 SF

SHORES Retail for lease

9975 Wadsworth Pkwy, Westminster, CO 80021
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STANDLEY SHORES 9975 WADSWORTH PKWY, WESTMINSTER, CO 800241

SITE PLAN

Strategic retail opportunity

Standley Shores offers 35,000 SF of prime retail space in a thriving King Soopers-anchored center, positioned
among established retailers like Ace Hardware, McDonald's, and UPS at the busy intersection of W 100th Avenue
and Wadsworth Parkway in Westminster, CO.

# Tenant

WEST 100TH AVENUE - 21,579 VPD

400 Pure Hockey

Snappy Nails and Spa

Vapor Toke
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H All American Discount Liquors
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K UPS Store
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N Odde's Music Grill
M1 Strength 2 Strength - AVAILABLE
M2 Cherry Blossom Florist I occuPIED
(Storage)
B (ot APART
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M4 Pool Hall and Tavern




Y STANDLE
SHORES

BUFFALD
WILD
WINGS

).
l#@** 1; ©crvmblsepHora

W \V]ichaols FHMODX. FomeGoods

®©

TARGET

3 )_ ¥ -,,; L

:Sheridan Blvd

LOCATION — IDEALLY POSITIONED AT THE INTERSECTION OF WADSWORTH PARKWAY
AND WEST 100TH AVENUE IN WESTMINSTER, THIS RETAIL CENTER BENEFITS FROM
EXCELLENT VISIBILITY AND ACCESSIBILITY.

DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

AVG. HOUSEHOLD INCOME

MEDIAN AGE

1 mile

10,797

8,705

$177,466

40

3 miles

80,910

70,491

$151,169

38

5 miles

259,873

223,359

$146,095
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Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express orimplied, as to the
completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences
between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. JLL does not accept any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from
reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement with JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of
that agreement. ©2025 Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. All rights reserved.
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